Legislation Details (With Text)

| File #: | 21-1 | 006 | Version: | 1 | Name: | Copeland Park Sanitary Sewer Lining | g |
|----------------|---|-----------|------------|--------|---------------|-------------------------------------|--------|
| Туре: | Res | olution | | | Status: | Adopted | |
| File created: | 7/6/2 | 2021 | | | In control: | Common Council | |
| On agenda: | 8/12 | 2/2021 | | | Final action: | 8/12/2021 | |
| Title: | Amended Resolution appropriating additional Sanitary Sewer Reserve Funds for Copeland Park Sanitary Sewer Lining project. | | | | | | |
| Sponsors: | Mitch Reynolds | | | | | | |
| Indexes: | Aldermanic District 3, Sanitary Sewer Reserve Funds | | | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | | | |
| Attachments: | 1. Amended Resolution by F&P 8.5.pdf, 2. Dir. of Finance Letter - Revised 8.5.2021, 3. Resolution, 4. Dir. of Finance Letter 8.2.2021 | | | | | | |
| Date | Ver. | Action By | 1 | | A | Action | Result |
| 8/12/2021 | 1 | Commor | n Council | | A | ADOPTED | |
| 8/5/2021 | 1 | Finance | & Personne | el Cor | | RECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED AS | Pass |

Amended Resolution appropriating additional Sanitary Sewer Reserve Funds for Copeland Park Sanitary Sewer Lining project.